
 

 
 
 

 

2024 Caldwell Historic Preservation Commission 

Public Meeting Calendar (amended) 
 

The City of Caldwell has established by ordinance the time and days in which meetings will be 
held for the Caldwell Historic Preservation Commission.  Regular meetings shall be scheduled 
for the fourth Monday of every month at six o'clock (6:00) P.M. at Caldwell City Hall, 205 6th 

Ave, Council Chambers, first floor. 
 

* Some dates below have been modified from the typical regular meeting dates due to holidays. 
 
 

Public Hearing Date  Type of Meeting 

Monday, January 1, 2024   No Meeting - Holiday 

Monday, January 8, 2024*   Primary Regular Meeting 

Monday, February 5, 2024*   Regular Meeting  

Monday, February 19, 2024   No Meeting - Holiday 

Monday, March 4, 2024   Supplemental Regular Meeting 

Monday, March 18, 2024   Primary Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, April 1, 2014   Supplemental Regular Meeting 

Monday, April 15, 2024   Primary Regular Meeting 

Monday, May 6, 2024   Supplemental Regular Meeting 

Monday, May 20, 2024   Primary Regular Meeting 

Monday, June 3, 2024   Supplemental Regular Meeting 

Monday, June 17, 2024   Supplemental Regular Meeting 

Monday, July 1, 2024   Primary Regular Meeting 

CHPC Meetings amended to be held the 4th Monday of each month 

Monday, July 22, 2024   Regular Meeting 

Monday, August 26, 2024   Regular Meeting 

Monday, September 23, 2024   Regular Meeting 

Monday, October 28, 2024   Regular Meeting 

Monday, November 25, 2024   Regular Meeting 

Monday, December 23, 2024   Regular Meeting 

 


